Bill Ref.

if applicable

if applicable
if applicable

if applicable

Fees &
Printing
Total

Note:

Description

EXAMPLE JOB

Ground Floor

Painting Internal Wall --- Yellow

Painting External Wall --- Blue

Anti graffiti treatment --- Brown
Painting Bulkhead --- Dark Cyan

Painting Plasterboard Ceiling --- Red
Painting Metal Ceiling Tiles --- Dark Cyan
Painting Off Form Concrete --- Orange
Painting Skim Coat Plaster --- Blue
Painting Metal Strip Ceiling --- Brown
Painting Acoustic PLY Panels --- Olivine
Painting External Skim Coat --- Blue
Painting Doors & Frames --- Orange
Painting Skirt --- Cyan

Painting P50 Shadowlines --- Orange
First Floor

Painting Internal Wall --- Yellow

Painting External Wall --- Blue

Painting Bulkhead --- Dark Cyan

Painting Plasterboard Ceiling --- Red
Painting Metal Ceiling Tiles --- Dark Cyan
Painting Acoustic PLY Panels --- Olivine
Painting Perforated Plasterboard --- Pink
Painting Through-coloured Compressed Fibre Cement Cladding --- Dark Cyan
Painting PCC --- Blue

Painting S.C --- Cyan

Painting Doors & Frames --- Orange
Painting Skirt --- Cyan

Painting P50 Shadowlines --- Orange
High Level

Painting CFC Cladding External (Texture coating) --- Blue
Painting CFC Cladding External (Texture coating) --- Red
Painting Internal Wall --- Yellow

Painting Plasterboard Ceiling --- Purple
Painting Doors & Frames --- Orange
Painting Flashing --- Cyan

Quantity

1,107.79
117.69
542.50

32.39
246.70
161.48

38.64
121.64

33.63

57.47
153.43

6.00
290.82
381.31

790.00
139.87
78.98
395.42
32.83
165.75
121.92
173.71
16.86
9.00
8.00
184.37
390.69

144.69
66.51
96.70
56.52

1.00

153.55

Unit

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
each
m
m

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
each
each

m2
m2
m2
m2
each
m

Rate

13.00
25.00
22.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
15.00
150.00
7.00
7.00

13.00
25.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
13.00
15.00
15.00
95.00
150.00
7.00
7.00

25.00
15.00
13.00
15.00
150.00

Markup % Total

14,401.25
2,942.14
11,934.97
194.32
1,480.21
968.86
231.84
729.84
201.76
344.84
2,301.43
900.00
2,035.75
2,669.16

10,270.01
3,496.87
473.89
2,372.50
196.97
994.52
1,584.95
2,605.72
252.85
855.00
1,200.00
1,290.62
2,734.82

3,617.15
997.63
1,257.11
847.82
150.00
0.00

600.00
77,134.82



