Bill Ref.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Markup %	Total
	EXAMPLE JOB	1				
	Ground Floor					
	Painting Internal Wall Yellow	1,107.79	m2	13.00		14,401.25
	Painting External Wall Blue	117.69	m2	25.00		2,942.14
	Anti graffiti treatment Brown	542.50	m2	22.00		11,934.97
	Painting Bulkhead Dark Cyan	32.39	m2	6.00		194.32
	Painting Plasterboard Ceiling Red	246.70	m2	6.00		1,480.21
if applicable	Painting Metal Ceiling Tiles Dark Cyan	161.48	m2	6.00		968.86
	Painting Off Form Concrete Orange	38.64	m2	6.00		231.84
	Painting Skim Coat Plaster Blue	121.64	m2	6.00		729.84
if applicable	Painting Metal Strip Ceiling Brown	33.63	m2	6.00		201.76
if applicable	Painting Acoustic PLY Panels Olivine	57.47	m2	6.00		344.84
	Painting External Skim Coat Blue	153.43	m2	15.00		2,301.43
	Painting Doors & Frames Orange	6.00	each	150.00		900.00
	Painting Skirt Cyan	290.82	m	7.00		2,035.75
	Painting P50 Shadowlines Orange	381.31	m	7.00		2,669.16
	First Floor					
	Painting Internal Wall Yellow	790.00	m2	13.00		10,270.01
	Painting External Wall Blue	139.87	m2	25.00		3,496.87
	Painting Bulkhead Dark Cyan	78.98	m2	6.00		473.89
	Painting Plasterboard Ceiling Red	395.42	m2	6.00		2,372.50
	Painting Metal Ceiling Tiles Dark Cyan	32.83	m2	6.00		196.97
if applicable	Painting Acoustic PLY Panels Olivine	165.75	m2	6.00		994.52
	Painting Perforated Plasterboard Pink	121.92	m2	13.00		1,584.95
	Painting Through-coloured Compressed Fibre Cement Cladding Dark Cyan	173.71	m2	15.00		2,605.72
	Painting PCC Blue	16.86	m2	15.00		252.85
	Painting S.C Cyan	9.00	each	95.00		855.00
	Painting Doors & Frames Orange	8.00	each	150.00		1,200.00
	Painting Skirt Cyan	184.37	m	7.00		1,290.62
	Painting P50 Shadowlines Orange	390.69	m	7.00		2,734.82
	High Level					
	Painting CFC Cladding External (Texture coating) Blue	144.69	m2	25.00		3,617.15
	Painting CFC Cladding External (Texture coating) Red	66.51	m2	15.00		997.63
	Painting Internal Wall Yellow	96.70	m2	13.00		1,257.11
	Painting Plasterboard Ceiling Purple	56.52	m2	15.00		847.82
	Painting Doors & Frames Orange	1.00	each	150.00		150.00
	Painting Flashing Cyan	153.55	m			0.00
Fees &						
Printing						600.00
Total						77,134.82
						,

Note: